
4421 ANAPAULA LANE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-9743
https://www.adashunjones.com

4421 ANAPAULA
Lane, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54311-9743

$999,900

OPEN HOUSE 7/13 CANCELED! Bayfront Beauty! Nestled on the water’s edge, this
beautifully updated home blends timeless elegance w/ modern comfort & sweeping bay
views. The LR features a FP, built-ins w/ wet bar, cathedral ceilings, skylights & walls of
windows. Spacious kitchen boasts a large quartz island w/ storage, pantry, all appliances &
adjoining...

Kelly
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2179 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Sprinkler System Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable
Available,Expandable Attic,Formal Dining,Gas,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wet
Bar

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2179 Tax Amount: 6963.35

Inclusions: Range/oven, refrigerator,
dishwasher, microwave, disposal, washer,
dryer, garage door opener/remotes, security
system, sprinkler system and more.

Exclusions: Seller's personal property.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: Yes

Water Body Name: Green Bay

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Well Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x13 Main

Bedroom 2 13x12 Upper

Bedroom 3 12x11 Upper

Family Room 17x14 Upper

Formal Dining Room 10x9 Main

Kitchen 14x14 Main

Living Room 16x15 Main

Other Room 8x8 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Zoned

Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Sprinkler
System

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


